Métrés

Rez-de-chaussée

Salon

Salle & manger
Cuisine

Salle de douche
Garage 1
Garage 2

Wc

Buanderie
Débarras
Vestiaire

Escalier
ler étage

Hall de nuit 1
Hall de nuit 2
Chambre 1
Chambre 2
Chambre 3
Salle de bains
Grenier 1
Grenier 2

Escalier
2eme étage
Grenier 3
Sous-sol

Cave
Chaufferie

Escalier

Longueur

5.04m
4.80m
567m
1.97m
3.58m
4.65m
1.11m
3.79m
3.93m
1.40m
1.36 m

Longueur

2.15m
1.37m
3.38m
3.93m
3.85m
2.34m
7.77m
5.27m
0.81m

Longueur
6.43 m
Longueur

3.41m
2.75m
0.95m

Largeur

5.08 m
6.14 m
570 m
4.35m
9.20 m
8.19m
1.36 m
9.21m
7.11m
4.58 m
2.22m

Largeur

570 m
1.66 m
3.55m
5.75m
521m
3.22m
9.74 m
529 m
1.23m

Largeur
9.34m
Largeur

4,95 m
4,16 m
4.83m

Superficie

25.60 m?
25.35 m2
32.39 m2
8.42 m2
32.98 m?
38.13 m?
1.52 m?
34.91 m2
27.80 m?
6.45 m?
3.04 m?

Superficie

10.90 m?
2.28 m?
12.02 m?
22.62 m?
20.11 m?
5.94 m?
75.78 m?
27.90 m?
1.00 m?

Superficie
60.13 m2
Superficie

16.93 m?
11.44 m?
4.64 m?
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